
 

   



 

 

 



 

 

                                               Literacy                                                                   

“All that mankind has done, thought, gained, or been; it is lying as in 

magic preservation in the pages of books.”- Thomas Carlyle 

Term 1 

 

                                                 TERM 2 

 

Cycle No. Dates From To Nursery 
1. 01.04.2021 09.04.2021 Story – Amazing me, My Friends  

2. 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 My Neighbourhood, Days of the Week, Months 
of the year 

3. 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Story- Little Red Riding Hood, Goldilocks and 
the three bears 

4. 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Story- Rapunzel, Gingerbread Man 
Calendar 

5. 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Story- The Very Hungry Caterpillar 
Sight words related to the story 

6. 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 Story- Sid the seed 
Days of the week, Months of the year 

7. 02.08.2021 14.08.2021 Story- The Enormous Turnip 
Sight words related to the story 

8. 16.08.2021 28.08.2021 Story- Plant the tiny seed 

Revision 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Revision 06.09.2021 18.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Cycle No. Dates From To  Nursery 
9. 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 Story- Handa’s Surprise, Where is Shelly’s Hat 

Sight words related to the story 
Rhymes related to the concepts 

10. 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 Story- Little Red Hen  
Sight words related to the story 

11. 18.10.2021 30.10.2021 Story- The Ugly Duckling 

12. 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Story- Matilda’s Morning Adventures, Boats 
Sight words related to the story 

13. 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Story- Amazing Airplanes 
Days of the week, Months of the year 

14. 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Story- Road Works, A book of Seasons 
Sight words related to the story 

15. 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 Fairy/ Folk Tales 

16. 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Sight words, Calendar 

Revision 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Revision of concepts 

Revision 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision concepts 



 

Phonics   

“The more students learn high utility words the better they will be able to 

comprehend text that contains those words or similar ones”- Steven Stath 

Term 1 

 

Term 2 

 

 

            

Cycle No. Dates From To  Nursery 
1. 01.04.2021 09.04.2021 Phonemes (Letter Ss, Aa) 

2. 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 Phonemes (Letter Tt) 

3. 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Phonemes (Letter Pp, Ii) 

4. 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Phonemes (Letter Nn) 
Reading CVC words (at, sat, pat, pin, nip, in tin) 

5. 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Recap of Letters (Ss, Aa, Tt, Pp, Ii, Nn) 
Phonemes (Mm, Dd) 

6. 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 Phonemes (Letter Gg, Oo)  
 

7. 02.08.2021 14.08.2021 Phonemes (Letter Cc, Kk)  
Reading of CVC words (at, ap, in, ip family) 

8. 16.08.2021 28.08.2021 Phonemes (Letter Ee, Uu, Rr) 

Revision 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Revision 06.09.2021 18.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Cycle No. Dates From To  Nursery 
9. 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 Phonemes (Letter Uu, Hh, Bb) 

Tracing of letters with thick pencils 

10. 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 Phonemes (Letter Ff, Ll, Jj) 

11. 18.10.2021 30.10.2021 Phonemes (Letter Vv, Ww) 
Reading of CVC words (ag, op,ot family) 

12. 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Phonemes (Letter Xx, Yy) 
Writing names 

13. 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Phonemes (Letter Zz, Qq) 
Reading of CVC words (on, et, en family) 

14. 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Reading of CVC words (ed, ut, un ,ug family) 
Writing names 

15. 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 Recap of Phonemes 

16. 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Reading of CVC words 
Writing names 

Revision 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Revision cycle 

Revision 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision cycle 



 

    Numeracy 

Mathematics is not about numbers, equations, computations, or algorithms 

it is about Understanding.    William Paul Thurstan 

 Term 1 

 

Term 2 

 

Cycle No. Dates From To Nursery 
1. 01.04.2021 09.04.2021 Pre-numeracy concepts (Standing, sleeping 

lines, zigzag lines, curves) 

2. 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 Recap of primary and secondary colours 
through games 

3. 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Compare & contrast: thick and thin, heavy and 
light, big and small 

4. 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Quantification using manipulatives (1-5) 

5. 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Numbers 1-5 (quantification, tracing with 
crayons and activities) 

6. 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 Height (non- standard measurement) 

7. 02.08.2021 14.08.2021  2-D shapes (Circle, Square, Rectangle, 
Triangle, Oval, Heart, and Semi-circle 

8. 16.08.2021 28.08.2021  Patterns 
Numbers 1-5 (quantification, tracing with 
crayons and activities) 

Revision 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Revision 06.09.2021 18.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Cycle No. Dates From To Nursery 
9. 20.09.2021 01.10.2021  Numbers 5-7 (quantification, tracing with 

crayons and activities) 

10. 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 Capacity (non-standard measurement) 

11. 18.10.2021 30.10.2021 Numbers 8-10 (quantification, tracing with 
crayons and activities) 

12. 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Recap of numbers from 1-9 

13. 22.11.2021 03.12.2021  Backward counting 

14. 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Backward counting from 9 to 0 
2D shapes and Patterns.              

15. 17.01.2022 29.01.2022  Recap of numbers from 1-9 through games. 
Simple addition using concrete objects 

16. 31.01.2022 12.02.2022  Survey/ collection of data  
Presentation of data (pictograph) 

Revision 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Revision of concepts 

Revision 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision of concepts 



 

 

                                 

                                                Term 1 

                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                          

Cycle No. Dates From To  Nursery 
1. 01.04.2021 09.04.2021 कविता       सू्कल बस 

2. 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 कविता        मम्मी की रोटी 

3. 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 कविता         आलू कचालू 

4. 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 कविता          वततली रानी 

5. 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 कहानी - घमंडी पेड़  और रानी  मधुमक्खी 

कविता- बाररश आयी छ्म छ्मछ्म 

6. 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 कहानी  -- सच्चा वमत्र 

कविता---; मछ्ली जल की रानी 

7. 02.08.2021 14.08.2021 कहानी--- जन्माष्टमी -कृष्ण की कहानी 
कविता  गोकुल की गवलयो ंमें, गोविंदा आया 

कहानी- पााँच मटर 
कविता- आहा! टमाटर बड़ा मज़ेदार, आलू बोला मुझको 

खालो 
 

8. 16.08.2021 28.08.2021 कविता- बाररश आई छ्म छ्मछ्म 
कविता; मछ्ली जल की रानी 

Revision 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Revision 06.09.2021 18.09.2021 Revision of concepts 



 

                                                   TERM 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cycle No. Dates From To Nursery 
9. 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 कहानी- चतुर खरगोश 

कविता- हाथी राजा  
10. 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 कहानी --बंदर और मगरमच्छ 

कविता-- शेर वनराला 
11. 18.10.2021 30.10.2021 कहानी- दोस्ती का महत्व 

कविता- बंदर मामा पहन पाजामा 

12. 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 कहानी- वदिाली की कहानी 
कविता --वदिाली का गाना 

13. 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 कहानी ---जादुई कार की मदद  

कविता--- छुक छुक रेलगाड़ी 
14. 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 कहानी- कहानी विसमस की 

कविता -विसमस का गाना 
 

15. 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 कहानी- जादुई घंटी 

कविता --है अनमोल ये पानी 
16. 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 कहानी --सुनहरी मछ्ली 

कविता जल ही जीिन है 
Revision 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Revision of concepts 

Revision 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision of concepts 



 

UOW  

“Through Unstructured exploration, we foster the development of imagination 

& creativity” – Beth Rosenthal Davis 

Term 1 

 

 

Term 2 

 

Cycle No. Dates From To  Nursery 
1. 01.04.2021 09.04.2021 Myself & family, My Friends,  

2. 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 My Neighbourhood, My Body (External organs) 

3. 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Good Touch and bad touch, stranger danger, 
Difference between 5 senses 

4. 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Personal Hygiene and Etiquette, Seasons/ 
Festivals (ongoing) 

5. 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Plants, Things needed by plants to grow, parts 
of the plants 

6. 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 Fruits and vegetables, Countries and their food 

7. 02.08.2021 14.08.2021 Healthy and unhealthy food 

8. 16.08.2021 28.08.2021 Developing healthy habits, festivals/ seasons 
(ongoing) 

Revision 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Revision 06.09.2021 18.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Cycle No. Dates From To Nursery 
9. 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 Wild animals, Pet animals, Sea animals, farm 

animals 

10. 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 Habitats of animals, Sounds of birds. 

11. 18.10.2021 30.10.2021 Birds and their features, Festivals/Seasons 
(ongoing) 

12. 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Transport (Land, Water, Air and Space) 

13. 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Utility and Need of transport 

14. 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Brief history and Evolution of transport, seasons/ 
festivals (ongoing) 

15. 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 Sources of water rivers- seas, oceans, lakes, 
ponds and wells. 

16. 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Journey of water from Water bodies to our taps, 
Uses of water 

Revision 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Revision of concepts, Contamination of water, 
conservation of water 

Revision 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision of concepts 


